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& Fourth Annual Lady Rev Classic

Hosted by Texas A&M University in Fort Worth, TX
January 12th - 14th, 2024
Official Tabulation Summary
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Fourth Annual Lady Rev Classic Tab Summary
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team School

1667 University of Oklahoma A
1366 Baylor University B

1586 Rice University A

Honorable Mention

1668 University of Oklahoma B
1205 University of Houston A
1517 Gonzaga University A

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play
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Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
A20 Giovanni Russo
IT19 Sasha Gile
A19 Joshua White

[[18/A18 Jennifer Talley
[T17 Sam Kim
[T17 Ema Straser
M7 Rawaan Alhaddad
A17 Emani Babin
A17 Zoey Garcia-Rigole

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name
A20 Colin Peek
1119 Gene Herrmann
IT19 Ed Wong
A19 Cierra Jackson
1118 Jacob Cole
118 Daniel Davidson
A18 Anthony Hailey
A18 David Cortez
A18 Maria Buscemi

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

8 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 79, PD: 58)
7.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 67.5, PD: 50)
6 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 64, PD: 54)

5.5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 70.5, PD: 6)
5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 65.5, PD: 33)
4.5 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 67.5, PD: 12)

University of Texas, San Antonio A

Team #
1667
1367
1668
1015
1014
1366
1206
1021
1586

Team #
1015
1477
1586
1205
1367
1367
1366
1206
1667

School

University of Oklahoma A
Baylor University C

University of Oklahoma B

Texas A&M University C

Texas A&M University B

Baylor University B

University of Houston B
University of Texas, Arlington A
Rice University A

School

Texas A&M University C
Texas Christian University A
Rice University A
University of Houston A
Baylor University C

Baylor University C

Baylor University B
University of Houston B
University of Oklahoma A
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